
SUBWOOFERS
(12” & 15”)

SPEAKERS
(6.5”, 8”,10, 12” & 15”)

SPEAKER   BOX  -DIMENSIONS

	 MODEL	 FS	 VAS	 Ω
	 RAD 1000-W D2 / D4-12”	 33 Hz	 3.7 CU/FT	 Dual 4 / 2 Ohms
		  		
	 Watts (RMS)	 Watts (PMPO)	 SPL dB’s	 X MAX
	 1000  Watts	 3000 Watts	 90.5 dB	 20 mm

12”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 10RAD 1000TRMG	 500  Watts	 101 dB	 3”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 10”	 70 - 6200 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 17.2 lbs

10”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 12RAD 920TRMG	 920  Watts	 96 dB	 4”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 12”	 55 - 5200 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 26.2 lbs

12”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 12RAD 1650TRMB	 1650  Watts	 93 dB	 4”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 12”	 58 - 4900 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 29.6 lbs

12”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 12RAD 620TRMB	 620  Watts	 93 dB	 3”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 12”	 57 - 5000 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 13.8 lbs

12”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 6RAD 500FE	 250  Watts	 94.1 dB	 1.5”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 6.5”	 80 - 5000 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 2.1Kg

6.5”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 6RAD 500FE-AL	 250  Watts	 	 1.5”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 6.5”	 80 - 4300 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 2.2Kg

6.5”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 12RAD 3000TRAK	 3000  Watts	 92 dB	 4”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 12”	 50 - 2500 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 50.9 lbs

12”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 15RAD 3050TRAK	 3100  Watts	 93 dB	 4”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 15”	 50 - 2400 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 51.3 lbs

15”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 12RAD 2250TRMB	 2250  Watts	 92 dB	 4”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 12”	 46 - 4500 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 30.2 lbs

12”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 15RAD 1650TRSB	 1650  Watts	 95 dB	 4”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 15”	 39 - 1500 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 36.5 lbs

15”

15”

	 MODEL	 FS	 VAS	 Ω
	 RAD 1000-W D2 / D4-15”	 32 Hz	 8.4 CU/FT	 Dual 4 / 2 Ohms
		  		
	 Watts (RMS)	 Watts (PMPO)	 SPL dB’s	 X MAX
	 1000  Watts	 3000 Watts	 93.1 dB	 20 mm

12”

	 MODEL	 FS	 VAS	 Ω
	 RAD 2500-W D2 / D4-12”	 31 Hz	 4.1 CU/FT	 Dual 4 / 2 Ohms
		  		
	 Watts (RMS)	 Watts (PMPO)	 SPL dB’s	 X MAX
	 2500  Watts	 7500 Watts	 92.1 dB	 21 mm

15”

	 MODEL	 FS	 VAS	 Ω
	 RAD 2500-W D2 / D4-15”	 29.2 Hz	 6.3 CU/FT	 Dual 4 / 2 Ohms
		  		
	 Watts (RMS)	 Watts (PMPO)	 SPL dB’s	 X MAX
	 2500  Watts	 7500 Watts	 93.7 dB	 21 mm

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 6RAD 260MR	 130  Watts	 93.1 dB	 1.5”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 6.5”	 80 - 5000 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 1.3Kg

6.5”

	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 6RAD 260MB	 130  Watts	 91.6 dB	 1.5”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 6.5”	 80 - 5000 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 1.3Kg

6.5”
	 MODEL	 Watts (RMS)	 Sensitivity - dB	 Coil Size
	 8RAD 500MB	 650  Watts	 94.1 dB	 1.5”
		  		
	 SIZE (Inches)	 FS	 Ω	 Weight
	 8”	 80 - 5500 Hz	 4 / 8 Ohms	 1.9Kg

8”



MADE IN BRAZIL

POWER CABLES SPEAKER WIRE

REMOTE

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 1/0	 1083	 Black / Blue	 50ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 2/0	 1311	 Red	 25ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 8	 182	 Black / Red	 100ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 8 x 2	 182 x 2	 Black 	 100ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 16 x 2	 39 x 2	 Marine White	 500ft
			   Blue	

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 4	 665	 Black / Red	 100ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 16 x 2	 39 x 2	 Black / Blue	 500ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 18	 39	 Blue	 500ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 12 x 2	 66 x 2	 Black / Red	 250ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 14	 66	 Black / Red / Blue	 250ft
	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 4	 590	 Marine Blue	 100ft

	 Model	 # Filaments	 Colors	 Length

	 AWG 8	 161	 Marine Blue	 100ft

100% COPPER “SMOOTH TOUCH” WIRES

MARINE
100% TINNED COPPER
“SMOOTH TOUCH” WIRES

Pre-measured stamp on sleeve
1ft> <

HORNS

	 MODEL	 INCH	 MATERIAL
	 RAD
	 17-25M	 1”

	
PLASTIC

	 COLOR		  DISPERSION
	 BLACK		  60ºH X 40ºV

	 MODEL	 INCH	 MATERIAL
	 RAD
	 11-25M	 1”

	
PLASTIC

	 COLOR		  DISPERSION
	 BLACK		  60ºH X 60ºV

	 MODEL	 INCH	 MATERIAL
	 RAD
	 22-50L	 2”

	
PLASTIC

	 COLOR		  DISPERSION
	 BLACK		  45ºH X 45ºV

AVAILABLE 
IN 4 DIFFERENT COLORS!

DYE-INJECTED PLASTIC

1 0 g  a u d i o

PRODUCT 
CATALOG

	 MODEL	 INCH	 MATERIAL	 COLOR	 DISPERSION
	

RAD
			   BLACK

	
14-50L

	 2”	 PLASTIC	 BLUE 	 45ºH X 45ºV				    WHITE
				    RED


